SWOA

B08 Smith Falls

Members/Flyers: 40

06/23/2010 06:24:27

Race Date: 06/20/2010 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00 Birds: 372 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Van Rooy Loft Tillsonbur 09 CU 7512 4 472802 0 15:50:15 0:00 1005.4269
2  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 04 CU 38384 5 439970 0 15:23:59 6:51 990.9606
3  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 848 2 439970 0 15:24:02 6:55 990.8490
4  Joe Renaud Essex Coun 07 CU 22 7 641642 0 18:48:05 7:17 990.0609
5 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 07 CU 1156 12 476.814 -1 16:01:51 7:32 989.5190
6 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 776 18 431.015 0 15:16:53 8:59 986.5677
7 J. Koster Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 857 9 456.332 0 15:44:06 10:36  983.2622
8 Joe Renaud Essex Coun 06 CU 11765 2 641642 0 18:53:24 11:12  982.0049
9 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2005 36 421.360 0 15:09:39 11:51 980.7052
10 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 842 26 445966 0 15:34:46 11:52 980.6480
11 P&l Priester North Dorc 07 AUDOW 1234 6 456.357 1 15:45:33 12:04 980.2838
12 S. Walsh Tillsonbur 09 GUEL 1115 6 459.696 0 15:49:01 12:08 980.1272
13 G. Scott Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 679 5 469.969 0 16:01:26 14:05 976.1871
14 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1643 23 439.053 0 15:30:44 15:07 974.0859
15 R. Paret Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 110 9 430.396 0 15:22:38 15:59  972.3533
16 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1227 20 432509 0 15:25:06 16:18 971.7120
17 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 2150 6 429.885 0 15:23:18 17:18 969.7383
18 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur 07 CU 7708 9 474313 0 16:09:56 18:07 968.1174
19 John Favorito NorthDorc 09 CUNDO 175 15 453.798 0 15:49:07 18:30 967.3457
20 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2007 2 421360 0 15:15:51 18:48 966.7546
21 J. Winser Londoninv 09 LIH 277 10 479.690 0 16:16:30 19:07 966.1430
22 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1118 9 436.397 0 15:32:39 20:09 964.0937
23 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 922 2 445966 0 15:42:45 20:20 963.7299
24 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 08 CU 3547 2 476.814 -1 16:16:09 21:43  960.9997
25 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 08 CU 24342 3 476.814 -1 16:16:32 22:06 960.2578
26 R. Paret Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 151 2 430.396 0 15:28:31 22:27 959.5987
27 S. English Chatham Pi 09 CU 7865 C 16 578.103 1 18:04:07 23:49 956.9526
28 S. English Chatham Pi 09 CU 7885 2 578.103 1 18:04:10 23:52 956.8734
29 Gauvin Lofts Tillsonbur 09 CUOX 635 4 431905 0 15:31:53 24:25 955.7887
30 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 828 3 445966 0 15:46:54 24:44  955.1638
31 E. Platteeuw CentralEI 08 CU 24343 4 476.814 -1 16:19:38 25:10  954.3000
32 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 383 3 439.970 0 15:43:52 28:13  948.4838
33 Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUOX 719 4 432134 0 15:36:32 29:14  946.5552
34 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 934 4 445966 0 15:51:14 29:20 946.3804
35 Blue Streak Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUOX 762 2 432134 0 15:36:39 29:22 946.3134
36 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 666 2 431.015 0 15:35:29 29:23  946.2805
37 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 09 FLAN 818 4 439970 0 15:45:44 30:14 944.6822
38 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 850 5 445966 0 15:52:28 30:38 943.9100
39 Richardson Loft Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 1345 2 432509 0 15:38:27 30:54 943.4159
40 BDR Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1561 2 439.053 0 15:45:53 31:26  942.4098
41 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 870 6 445966 0 15:54:15 32:32  940.3606
42 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 2155 5 427.732 0 15:35:00 32:41 940.0703
43 Joe Renaud Essex Coun 05 CU 25126 3 641.642 0 19:22:41 32:47 939.8823
44 R. Paret Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 054 3 430396 0 15:38:06 32:59 939.5241
45 G. Allaer Chatham Pi 07 CU 228 7 569.680 2 18:06:31 33:07 939.2911
46 Swance Loft Tillsonbur 07 ORI 292 7 445966 0 15:54:53 33:12 939.1064
47 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 09 CUTD 038 3 421360 0 15:29:41 34:19  937.0149
48 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 09 CU 7847 3 431.015 0 15:40:13 34:35 936.5480
49 Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 207 3 450.071 0 16:00:36 34:37 936.4773
50 Clearview Loft Tillsonbur 03 CU 1434 2 474313 0 16:27:01 35:09 935.4978
51 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 08 CUTD 1141 2 436.397 0 15:46:42 35:22 935.0696
52 Joe Renaud Essex Coun 07 CU 820 4 641.642 0 19:26:39 35:43  934.4528
53 S. English Chatham Pi 09 CU 7884 C3 578103 1 18:18:53 35:54 934.1193
54 S. English Chatham Pi 09 CHAT 321 H4 578.103 1 18:19:05 36:04 933.8175



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

103
116
120
126
141
149
151

E. Platteeuw
Clearview Loft
John Favorito
Z. Talach

J. Winser

A. Chambers
A. Chambers
Z. Talach

G. Tuckwell
J. Wilbur

J. Eerenberg
B Wiltsie

M. Barreto
Swance Loft
John Favorito
E. Platteeuw
Flandria Loft
Dave Bergen
G. Allaer

J. Koster
Flandria Loft
Swance Loft
Z. Talach

J. Koster
BDR Loft

J. Eerenberg
J. Winser

J. Winser

J. Eerenberg
J. Wilbur

G. Madrusan
Z. Talach

Z. Talach
Flandria Loft
G. Allaer
Skyway Loft
Z. Talach

S. English

J. Eerenberg
E. Dobaczewski

Verheyen- Collins L

P&l Priester
S. English
BDR Loft
Swance Loft
Z. Talach

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

L. Cauchi

R. Van Wanrooy
M. Ulett

M. Formosa

W. Nead
Almeida Loft

Brian Scheuerman

Club Name

Central El
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Chatham Pi
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
Central El
Tillsonbur
Essex Coun
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
London Inv
Tillsonbur
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Tillsonbur
North Dorc
Chatham Pi
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur

Essex Coun
London Inv
Chatham Pi
Chatham Pi
Chatham Pi
London Inv
North Dorc

06
09
08
09
09
09
07
09
07
09
09
08
09
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
04
06
07
09
09
09
07
09
09
09
09
09
07
09
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
09
06

07
09
07
09
04
09
08

Ring/Band No Col
CuU 1736
CUTD 834
CUNDO 406
CUTD 789
LIH 285
CUTD 002
CUTD 2004
CUTD 785
CuU 26651
CHAT 349
CUTD 1229
CuU 7622
LIH 542
CUTD 955
CUNDO 70
CuU 3566
FLAN 877
CuU 754
CcuU 106
CUTD 817
FLAN 853
CUTD 914
CUTD 793
CUTD 983
CUTD 1310
CUTD 1114
LIH 376
LIH 288
CUTD 1205
CHAT 412
CUTD 2167
CUTD 739
CUTD 777
FLAN 802
CuU 122
CUTD 809
CUTD 717
CuU 7860
CUTD 1110
LIH 115
CUTD 369
CUNDO 437
CHAT 376
CUTD 1645
CUTD 935
CHAT 464
CcuU 87
LIH 674
CuU 22348
CHAT 52
CHAT 231
CcuU 7056
CUNDO 136

Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked

(3]

(9]

(9]

(9]
B OMNMNMNMNOOODNWNONMMNMOPE,OWRVMWIOOMDMND=OOWORRWWLOOGOOAOaARADNDPIEDNMDNOW

[y
o o

476.814
474.313
453.798
431.015
479.690
421.360
421.360
431.015
562.947
561.685
436.397
470.397
472.444
445.966
453.798
476.814
439.970
643.783
569.680
456.332
439.970
445.966
431.015
456.332
439.053
436.397
479.690
479.690
436.397
561.685
427.732
431.015
431.015
439.970
569.680
429.885
431.015
578.103
436.397
469.902
450.071
456.357
578.103
439.053
445.966
431.015

646.690
468.351
577.373
571.795
574.588
475.831
449.144

-1

OOOOO—‘I{)OOOOOOO

[
-

0O o000 - - 000-00MOOOO-_OOOOOOOOOONMOO

o

16:30:58
16:28:25
16:06:33
15:42:47
16:36:05
15:34:34
15:35:32
15:46:01
18:08:53
18:07:48
15:52:59
16:30:39
16:33:33
16:05:12
16:13:54
16:39:04
15:59:17
19:42:42
18:22:30
16:18:54
16:01:04
16:07:48
15:51:51
16:20:04
16:02:37
15:59:45
16:47:28
16:47:34
16:00:13
18:18:11
15:51:05
15:55:08
15:55:14
16:05:39
18:29:00
15:56:57
15:58:28
18:43:19
16:06:12
16:43:35
16:21:40
16:29:46
18:45:53
16:12:49
16:20:53
16:04:10

20:09:09
17:00:36
19:13:20
19:15:02
19:48:23
18:30:05
18:02:14

ToWin
36:25
36:32
36:40
37:24
38:25
39:48
40:53
40:56
41:05
41:22
42:11
43:00
43:41
44:08
44:19
44:26
44:47
45:49
46:23
46:39
46:42
46:54
47:20
47:51
49:27
49:31
49:38
49:44
50:01
50:06
50:28
50:56
51:03
51:38
51:47
54:18
54:36
55:53
56:30
56:33
56:45
57:53
57:59
60:26
60:46
60:51

Velocity Nom
933.1338
932.9218
932.6852
931.3538
929.4817
926.9487
924.9817
924.8918
924.2002
924.1407
922.6477
921.1730
919.9572
919.1385
918.8054
918.5726
917.9748
916.1563
915.1735
914.6763
914.5718
914.2394
913.4577
912.5423
909.7344
909.6342
909.4224
909.2500
908.7502
908.6183
907.9752
907.1454
906.9545
905.9405
905.7160
901.3209
900.8256
898.6410
897.5668
897.4732
897.1515
895.2534
895.0698
890.9053
890.3590
890.2203

886.9094
866.3541
857.4624
847.0838
811.1360
755.1783
745.7973



