

06/23/2010 06:24:27

SWOA

B08 Smith Falls

Race Date: 06/20/2010

Members/Flyers: 40

Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00

Birds: 372

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7512			4	472.802	0	15:50:15	0:00	1005.4269	
2	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	04 CU 38384			5	439.970	0	15:23:59	6:51	990.9606	
3	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 848			2	439.970	0	15:24:02	6:55	990.8490	
4	Joe Renaud	Essex Coun	07 CU 22			7	641.642	0	18:48:05	7:17	990.0609	
5	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	07 CU 1156			12	476.814	-1	16:01:51	7:32	989.5190	
6	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 776			18	431.015	0	15:16:53	8:59	986.5677	
7	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 857			9	456.332	0	15:44:06	10:36	983.2622	
8	Joe Renaud	Essex Coun	06 CU 11765			2	641.642	0	18:53:24	11:12	982.0049	
9	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2005			36	421.360	0	15:09:39	11:51	980.7052	
10	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 842			26	445.966	0	15:34:46	11:52	980.6480	
11	P&I Priester	North Dorc	07 AU DOW 1234			6	456.357	1	15:45:33	12:04	980.2838	
12	S. Walsh	Tillsonbur	09 GUEL 1115			6	459.696	0	15:49:01	12:08	980.1272	
13	G. Scott	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 679			5	469.969	0	16:01:26	14:05	976.1871	
14	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1643			23	439.053	0	15:30:44	15:07	974.0859	
15	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 110			9	430.396	0	15:22:38	15:59	972.3533	
16	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD 1227			20	432.509	0	15:25:06	16:18	971.7120	
17	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 2150			6	429.885	0	15:23:18	17:18	969.7383	
18	Clearview Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CU 7708			9	474.313	0	16:09:56	18:07	968.1174	
19	John Favorito	North Dorc	09 CU NDO 175			15	453.798	0	15:49:07	18:30	967.3457	
20	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD 2007			2	421.360	0	15:15:51	18:48	966.7546	
21	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH 277			10	479.690	0	16:16:30	19:07	966.1430	
22	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1118			9	436.397	0	15:32:39	20:09	964.0937	
23	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 922			2	445.966	0	15:42:45	20:20	963.7299	
24	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 3547			2	476.814	-1	16:16:09	21:43	960.9997	
25	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 24342			3	476.814	-1	16:16:32	22:06	960.2578	
26	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 151			2	430.396	0	15:28:31	22:27	959.5987	
27	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU 7865			C 16	578.103	1	18:04:07	23:49	956.9526	
28	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU 7885			2	578.103	1	18:04:10	23:52	956.8734	
29	Gauvin Lofts	Tillsonbur	09 CUOX 635			4	431.905	0	15:31:53	24:25	955.7887	
30	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 828			3	445.966	0	15:46:54	24:44	955.1638	
31	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 24343			4	476.814	-1	16:19:38	25:10	954.3000	
32	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	06 FLAN 383			3	439.970	0	15:43:52	28:13	948.4838	
33	Blue Streak Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUOX 719			4	432.134	0	15:36:32	29:14	946.5552	
34	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 934			4	445.966	0	15:51:14	29:20	946.3804	
35	Blue Streak Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUOX 762			2	432.134	0	15:36:39	29:22	946.3134	
36	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 666			2	431.015	0	15:35:29	29:23	946.2805	
37	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 818			4	439.970	0	15:45:44	30:14	944.6822	
38	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 850			5	445.966	0	15:52:28	30:38	943.9100	
39	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1345			2	432.509	0	15:38:27	30:54	943.4159	
40	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1561			2	439.053	0	15:45:53	31:26	942.4098	
41	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 870			6	445.966	0	15:54:15	32:32	940.3606	
42	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2155			5	427.732	0	15:35:00	32:41	940.0703	
43	Joe Renaud	Essex Coun	05 CU 25126			3	641.642	0	19:22:41	32:47	939.8823	
44	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 054			3	430.396	0	15:38:06	32:59	939.5241	
45	G. Allaer	1 Chatham Pi	07 CU 228			7	569.680	2	18:06:31	33:07	939.2911	
46	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	07 ORI 292			7	445.966	0	15:54:53	33:12	939.1064	
47	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 038			3	421.360	0	15:29:41	34:19	937.0149	
48	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7847			3	431.015	0	15:40:13	34:35	936.5480	
49	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 207			3	450.071	0	16:00:36	34:37	936.4773	
50	Clearview Loft	Tillsonbur	03 CU 1434			2	474.313	0	16:27:01	35:09	935.4978	
51	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD 1141			2	436.397	0	15:46:42	35:22	935.0696	
52	Joe Renaud	Essex Coun	07 CU 820			4	641.642	0	19:26:39	35:43	934.4528	
53	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU 7884			C 3	578.103	1	18:18:53	35:54	934.1193	
54	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CHAT 321			H 4	578.103	1	18:19:05	36:04	933.8175	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	06 CU	1736		5	476.814	-1	16:30:58	36:25	933.1338	
56	Clearview Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	834		3	474.313	0	16:28:25	36:32	932.9218	
57	John Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NDO	406		2	453.798	0	16:06:33	36:40	932.6852	
58	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	789		4	431.015	0	15:42:47	37:24	931.3538	
59	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH	285		2	479.690	0	16:36:05	38:25	929.4817	
60	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	002		4	421.360	0	15:34:34	39:48	926.9487	
61	A. Chambers	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	2004		5	421.360	0	15:35:32	40:53	924.9817	
62	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	785		5	431.015	0	15:46:01	40:56	924.8918	
63	G. Tuckwell	1 Chatham Pi	07 CU	26651		5	562.947	-28	18:08:53	41:05	924.2002	
64	J. Wilbur	1 Chatham Pi	09 CHAT	349		9	561.685	1	18:07:48	41:22	924.1407	
65	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	1229		3	436.397	0	15:52:59	42:11	922.6477	
66	B Wiltsie	Tillsonbur	08 CU	7622		3	470.397	0	16:30:39	43:00	921.1730	
67	M. Barreto	London Inv	09 LIH	542		4	472.444	0	16:33:33	43:41	919.9572	
68	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	955		8	445.966	0	16:05:12	44:08	919.1385	
69	John Favorito	North Dorc	08 CU NDO	70		3	453.798	0	16:13:54	44:19	918.8054	
70	E. Platteeuw	1 Central EI	08 CU	3566		6	476.814	-1	16:39:04	44:26	918.5726	
71	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN	877		5	439.970	0	15:59:17	44:47	917.9748	
72	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	09 CU	754		C 14	643.783	0	19:42:42	45:49	916.1563	
73	G. Allaer	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU	106		2	569.680	2	18:22:30	46:23	915.1735	
74	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	817		2	456.332	0	16:18:54	46:39	914.6763	
75	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN	853		6	439.970	0	16:01:04	46:42	914.5718	
76	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	914		9	445.966	0	16:07:48	46:54	914.2394	
77	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	793		6	431.015	0	15:51:51	47:20	913.4577	
78	J. Koster	Tillsonbur	04 CUTD	983		3	456.332	0	16:20:04	47:51	912.5423	
79	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	06 CUTD	1310		3	439.053	0	16:02:37	49:27	909.7344	
80	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	1114		4	436.397	0	15:59:45	49:31	909.6342	
81	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH	376		3	479.690	0	16:47:28	49:38	909.4224	
82	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH	288		4	479.690	0	16:47:34	49:44	909.2500	
83	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	1205		5	436.397	0	16:00:13	50:01	908.7502	
84	J. Wilbur	1 Chatham Pi	07 CHAT	412		C 2	561.685	1	18:18:11	50:06	908.6183	
85	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	2167		2	427.732	0	15:51:05	50:28	907.9752	
86	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	739		7	431.015	0	15:55:08	50:56	907.1454	
87	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	777		8	431.015	0	15:55:14	51:03	906.9545	
88	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN	802		7	439.970	0	16:05:39	51:38	905.9405	
89	G. Allaer	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU	122		3	569.680	2	18:29:00	51:47	905.7160	
90	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	07 CUTD	809		2	429.885	0	15:56:57	54:18	901.3209	
91	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	717		9	431.015	0	15:58:28	54:36	900.8256	
92	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CU	7860		C 5	578.103	1	18:43:19	55:53	898.6410	
93	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	08 CUTD	1110		6	436.397	0	16:06:12	56:30	897.5668	
94	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	08 LIH	115		C 2	469.902	0	16:43:35	56:33	897.4732	
95	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	369		2	450.071	0	16:21:40	56:45	897.1515	
96	P&I Priester	North Dorc	09 CU NDO	437		2	456.357	1	16:29:46	57:53	895.2534	
97	S. English	1 Chatham Pi	09 CHAT	376		C 6	578.103	1	18:45:53	57:59	895.0698	
98	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	1645		4	439.053	0	16:12:49	60:26	890.9053	
99	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD	935		10	445.966	0	16:20:53	60:46	890.3590	
100	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	06 CHAT	464		10	431.015	0	16:04:10	60:51	890.2203	
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD												
103	L. Cauchi	Essex Coun	07 CU	87		10	646.690	0	20:09:09		886.9094	
116	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	09 LIH	674		2	468.351	0	17:00:36		866.3541	
120	M. Ulett	1 Chatham Pi	07 CU	22348		8	577.373	-2	19:13:20		857.4624	
126	M. Formosa	1 Chatham Pi	09 CHAT	52		20	571.795	2	19:15:02		847.0838	
141	W. Nead	1 Chatham Pi	04 CHAT	231		C 2	574.588	1	19:48:23		811.1360	
149	Almeida Loft	London Inv	09 CU	7056		4	475.831	-1	18:30:05		755.1783	
151	Brian Scheuerman	North Dorc	08 CU NDO	136		4	449.144	0	18:02:14		745.7973	